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Cambodia

SCSSAP IP.3/Inf.1

Mr. Kim Nong

Director General, General Directorate of
Administration for Nature Conservation and
Protection (GDACP), and Deputy Secretary
General of National Committee for Coastal
Management and Development, Ministry of
Environment (MoE), Cambodia

Email: moepmcr@gmail.com

Mr. Thay Chantha

Director of Marine and Coastal Zone Conservation
Department, GDANCP, Deputy Secretary- General
of National Committee for Coastal Management
and Development, MoE, Cambodia

Email: thaychantha@yahoo.com

Mr. Meas Rity

Deputy Director of Marine and Coastal Zone
Conservation Department, GDANCP, MoE,
Cambodia

Email: meas.rithymoe@yahoo.com

Mr. Than Monomoyith

Vice Chief of Office, Department of Marine and
Coastal Zone Conservation, GDANCP, MoE,
Cambodia

Email: monomoyith84@gmail.com

Mr. Roath Sith

Assistant to the Ministry of Environment, MoE,
Cambodia

Email: roathsith@gmail.com

Mr. Sum Dara

Technical official, Department of Marine and
Coastal Zone Conservation, GDANCP, MoE,
Cambodia

Email: darasum_63(@hayoo.com

Mr. Kim Soben
Project Consultant, MOE
Email: kimsoben@gmail.com

China

Dr. YU Yunjun

South China Institute of Environmental Sciences,
Ministry of Environment and Ecology (MEE)
Email:  yuyunjun@scies.org

Ms. ZHANG Naiwen

South China Institute of Environmental Sciences,
MEE

Email: zhangnaiwen(@scies.org

Ms. Su Siqi

South China Institute of Environmental Sciences,
MEE

Email: susigi@scies.org

Indonesia

Mr. Dida Migfar Ridha

Director, Coastal and Marine Pollution and
Degradation Control, Ministry of Environment and
Forestry (MOEF)

Email: dmigfar@gmail.com

Mr. Iwan Nirawandi

Head of Section, Programme and Cooperation,
Directorate of Coastal and Marine Pollution and
Degradation Control, MOEF

Email: iwannirawandi@gmail.com
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Mr. Tedi Bagus Prasetyo Mulyo

Programme and Cooperation Officer, Directorate of
Coastal and Marine Pollution and Degradation
Control, MOEF

Email tediprstyo@gmail.com

Ms. Fitri Harwati

Head of Law and Technical Cooperation Division,
Secretariat Directorate General of Environmental
Pollution and Degradation Control, MOEF

Email: harwati.fitri@gmail.com

Mr. Erlangga Wahyu

Staff, Law and Technical Cooperation Division,
Secretariat Directorate General of Environmental
Pollution and Degradation Control, MOEF

Email: erl.why@gmail.com

Philippines

Mr. Angelito Fontanilla

Director, Foreign Assisted and Special Projects
Service (FASPS), Department of Environment and
Natural Resources (DENR)

Email: avfontanilla.fasps@gmail.com

Ms. Armida Andres

Chief, Coastal and Marine Division (CMD),
Biodiversity Management Bureau (BMB), DENR
Email: armida.andres@bmb.gov.ph

Mr. Conrado Bravante, Jr.

Chief, Project Preparation Division (PPD), FASPS,
DENR

Email: conrad.bravante@yahoo.com

Mr. Eddie Abugan, Jr.

Chief, Project Management Division (PMD),
FASPS, DENR

Email: jjcreed7@yahoo.com

Ms. Nilda Baling

Section Chief, Integrated Coastal Management and
Partnership, CMD, BMB, DENR

Email: nilda.baling@bmb.gov.ph

Ms. Desiree Eve Maano

Supervising Ecosystems Mgmt Specialist, CMD,
BMB, DENR

Email: desireeeve.maano@bmb.gov.ph

Mr. Jekk Paderes
Development Mgmt Officer, PPD, FASPS, DENR
Email: jekkpaderes@gmail.com

Ms. Maridel Villalon
Development Mgmt Officer, PPD, FASPS, DENR
Email: maridel_villalon@yahoo.com

Ms. Alma Segui
Development Mgmt Officer, PPD, FASPS, DENR
Email: ampsegui@yahoo.com

Ms. Maria Katrina Apaya
Ecosystems Mgmt Specialist, CMD, BMB, DENR
Email: katrina.apaya@bmb.gov.ph

Mr. Romeo Trono
National Project Consultant, SCS SAP Project
Email: romytrono@gmail.com

Ms. Moonyeen Manrique
Assistant Chief, PMD, FASPS, DENR
Email: moonmanrique@yahoo.com

Ms. Gelli Felices
Project Support Officer, PMD, FASPS, DENR
Email: gelfelices@gmail.com

Mr. Alvin Josue Reyes
Project Evaluation Officer, PMD, FASPS, DENR
Email: alvinjosuereyes@gmail.com
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Ms. Jhorace Tupas
CMD, BMB, DENR
Email: jhorace.tupas@bmb.gov.ph

Ms. Elma Eleria
Project Evaluation Officer, PPD, FASPS, DENR
Email: elma_eleria@yahoo.com

Thailand

Mr. Ukkrit Satapoomon

Director, Coastal Resources Conservation Division,
Department of Marine and Coastal Resources
(DMCR)

Email: ukkrit@yahoo.com

Ms. Khunchanaporn Wuddhivorawong
Fishery Biologist (Senior Professional Level)
Marine and Coastal Resources Research and
Development Institute, DMCR

Email: chanpenwutt@gmail.com

Ms. Saowalak Winyoonuntakul

Foreign Relations Officer (Senior Professional
Level) Strategy and Planning Division, DMCR
Email: icsd.dmcr@gmail.com

Ms. Paweena Srisawetichot

Foreign Relations Officer, Strategy and Planning
Division, DMCR

Email: icsd.dmcr@gmail.com

Mr. Ronawon Boonprakob

Fishery Biologist (Professional Level)

Costal Resources Conservation Division, DMCR
Email: ronawon@hotmail.com

Ms. Chanokphon Jantharakhantee

Fishery Biologist (Professional Level)

Costal Resources Conservation Division, DMCR
Email: chanokphon_o17@windowslive.com

Mrs. Poonsri Wanthongchai

Forestry Technical Officer (Senior Professional
Level), Mangrove Conservation Division, DMCR
Email: poonsris6@gmail.com

Ms. Wilawan Thanatemaneerat
Environmentalist (Professional Level), Pollution
Control Department

Email : aristrotle@gmail.com

Mr. Pituck Jongnarangsin
National Project Consultant, SCS SAP Project
Email: pituck@me.com

SCS SAP Project Implementation Unit

Dr. Virginie Hart

Project Inception Consultant, UNEP/GEF SCS SAP
Project

Email: virginie.hart@scssap.org

Mr. Reynaldo F. Molina

Project Management Support Specialist,
UNEP/GEF SCS SAP Project

Email: reynaldo.molina@scssap.org

Dr. Vo Si Tuan

Regional Project Consultant, UNEP/GEF SCS SAP
Project

Email : vosituan@gmail.com
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